
Level Date Game Time Venue Opponent

All Friday, August 30, 2024 5:00 PM Rio Rico High School Rich River Rattler Invitational

All Wednesday, September 11, 2024 4:00 PM Home Nogales HS

All Fri. Sept 20th - Sun. Sept 22nd 12:00 PM Morley Field, San Diego CA Mt. Carmel Invitational

All Friday, September 27, 2024 5:00 PM Toka Sticks Golf Club  Desert Twilight

All Wednesday, October 2, 2024 4:00 PM Lakeside Park, 8201 E Stella Road Sahuaro HS

All Saturday, October 12, 2024 8:00 AM Rolling Hills Golf Course  Lancer Invitational

All Wednesday, October 16, 2024 4:00 PM Home Tucson HS

All Saturday, October 19, 2024 8:00 AM Marana High School Eye of the Tiger

All Wednesday, October 23, 2024 TBA Rio Rico High School Division 2 Southern Sectional

All Saturday, November 2, 2024 1:10 PM Cave Creek Golf Course Division 2 State Meet

Level Date Game Time Venue Opponent

Var Wednesday, August 21, 2024 6:00 PM Home - Scrimmage Catalina Foothills

Var Thursday, August 29, 2024 6:00 PM Home Seton Catholic

Fr/So Thursday, September 5, 2024 6:00 PM Home Buena HS

Var Friday, September 6, 2024 7:00 PM Buena HS Buena HS

Fr/So Thursday, September 12, 2024 6:00 PM Home Empire HS

Var Friday, September 13, 2024 7:00 PM Home Empire HS

Fr/So Thursday, September 19, 2024 6:00 PM Douglas HS Douglas HS

Var Friday, September 20, 2024 7:00 PM Douglas HS Douglas HS

Fr/So Thursday, September 26, 2024 6:00 PM Home Sahuaro HS

Var Friday, September 27, 2024 7:00 PM Home Sahuaro HS

Fr/So Thursday, October 3, 2024 6:00 PM Flowing Wells HS Flowing Wells HS

Var Friday, October 4, 2024 7:00 PM Flowing Wells HS Flowing Wells HS

Fr/So Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:00 PM Tucson HS - Fall Break Tucson HS

Var Friday, October 11, 2024 7:00 PM Tucson HS - Fall Break Tucson HS

Fr/So Thursday, October 17, 2024 6:00 PM Requested game vs Sabino HS Sabino HS- Tenative

Fr/So Thursday, October 24, 2024 6:00 PM Home Nogales HS

Var Friday, October 25, 2024 7:00 PM Home Nogales HS

Fr/So Thursday, October 31, 2024 6:00 PM Home Maricopa HS

Var Friday, November 1, 2024 7:00 PM Home Maricopa HS

Var Friday, November 8, 2024 7:00 PM Mountain View HS Mountian View HS

Cross Country

Football



Level Date Game Time Venue Opponent

All Tuesday, August 20, 2024 3:00 PM El Conquistador CC Mica Mountain, Sabino HS

All Thursday, August 22, 2024 3:00 PM Randolph Park CG CDO, Sabino, Salpointe HS

All Friday 08/23 & Saturday 08/24 TBA Grand Canyon University AZ Fall Preview

All Tuesday, August 27, 2024 3:00 PM Crooked Tree GG Mt. View, Sabino HS

All Tuesday, September 3, 2024 3:00 PM Quarry Pines GC CDO, Marana HS

All Tuesday, September 10, 2024 3:00 PM Oro Valley Country Club GC CDO, Salpointe HS

All Friday 09/013 Saturday 09/14 TBA The Duke @ Rancho El Dorado So Az Invitational

All Tuesday, September 17, 2024 2:00 PM Randolph Dell Urich GC Rincon, Sabino HS

All Wed 09/18 & Thurs 09/19 TBA Dobson Ranch GC Dobson Classic

All Friday, Sept 20 & Sat, Sept 21 TBA Silverbell GC Tournament of Champions

All Tuesday, September 24, 2024 3:00 PM Crooked Tree GG Mountain View HS

All Tuesday, October 1, 2024 3:00 PM Oro Valley Country Club GC CDO, Mountain View HS

All Thursday, October 3, 2024 3:00 PM Silverbell GC Flowing Wells, Mountain View HS

All Thursday, October 17, 2024 3:00 PM El Conquistador CC CDO, Cienega HS

Level Date Game Time Venue Opponent

All Monday, August 19, 2024 3:00 PM Tucson National GC @ Catalina Catalina Foothills, Salpointe HS

All Wednesday, August 21, 2024 3:00 PM Tucson National GC @ Catalina Tucson HS

All Monday, August 26, 2024 3:00 PM Del Lago GC Cienega, Sahuarita HS

All Wednesday, August 28, 2024 3:00 PM Tucson National GC @ Catalina CDO HS

All Wednesday, September 4, 2024 3:00 PM Tucson National GC @ Catalina Desert View HS

All Friday 09/06 & Saturday 09/07 11:00 AM Antelope Hills, Prescott Tournament

All Thursday, September 12, 2024 8:00 AM Aguilla GC Tournament

All Wednesday, September 18, 2024 3:00 PM Tucson National GC @ Catalina Marana HS

All Monday, September 23, 2024 3:00 PM Randolph Dell Urich GC Rincon HS

All Wednesday, September 25, 2024 3:00 PM El Conquistador Country Club GC CDO HS

All Monday, September 30, 2024 3:00 PM Randolph Park GC Salpointe HS

All Wednesday, October 2, 2024 3:00 PM Crooked Tree GC Req Chg 10/21 10/23 Mountain View HS

All Monday, October 14, 2024 3:00 PM Tucson National GC @ Catalina Cienega HS

All Wednesday, October 16, 2024 3:00 PM Skyline Country Club GC Catalina Foothills HS

Boys Golf

Girls Golf



Level Date Game Time Venue Opponent

All Thursday, September 5, 2024 4:00 PM Oro Valley Aquatic Center Pusch Ridge CA

All Thursday, September 12, 2024 4:00 PM Marana HS @ Wade McLean Pool Marana HS

All Saturday, September 14, 2024 TBA Oro Valley Aquatic Center CDO Classic

All Thursday, September 19, 2024 4:00 PM Oro Valley Aquatic Center Walden Grove HS

All Thursday, September 26, 2024 4:00 PM Sunnyside HS Cholla, Desert View HS

All Thursday, October 17, 2024 4:00 PM Oro Valley Aquatic Center Casa Grande HS

All Thursday, October 24, 2024 4:00 PM Quincie Douglas Pool Tucson HS

All Friday 10/25 & Saturday 10/26 TBA Oro Valley Aquatic Center So Az Regional Qualifier

Level Date Game Time Venue Opponent

Var Thursday, August 22, 2024 5:00 PM Tucson HS - Scrimmage Tucson HS

All Tuesday, September 3, 2024 4:00 PM Catalina Foothills HS Catalina Foothills HS

All Wednesday, September 4, 2024 4:00 PM ALA - Gilbert North ALA - Gilbert North

All Tuesday, September 10, 2024 4:00 PM Estrella Foothills HS Estrella Foothills HS

All Thursday, September 12, 2024 4:00 PM Home Marana HS

All Tuesday, September 17, 2024 4:00 PM Home Buena HS

All Tuesday, September 24, 2024 4:00 PM Home Tucson HS

All Thursday, September 26, 2024 4:00 PM Home ALA - Queen Creek

All Tuesday, October 1, 2024 4:00 PM Salpointe HS Salpointe HS

All Wednesday, October 2, 2024 4:00 PM Home Sahuaro HS

Var Friday, October 4, 2024 8:00 AM Red Mountain HS Nike TOC

All Thursday, October 10, 2024 4:00 PM Mica Mountain HS - FALL BREAK Mica Mountain HS

All Tuesday, October 15, 2024 4:00 PM Walden Grove HS Walden Grove HS

All Thursday, October 17, 2024 4:00 PM Home Salpointe HS

All Tuesday, October 22, 2024 4:00 PM Home Campo Verde HS

All Wednesday, October 23, 2024 4:00 PM Sahuaro HS Sahuaro HS

All Thursday, October 24, 2024 4:00 PM Home Mica Mountain HS

All Tuesday, October 29, 2024 4:00 PM Rincon HS Rincon HS

All Wednesday, October 30, 2024 4:00 PM Home Walden Grove HS

Girls Volleyball

Swim



Level Date Game Time Venue Opponent

Var Thursday, August 29, 2024 7:00 PM Home Seton Catholic HS

Fr/So Thursday, September 5, 2024 6:00 PM Home Buena HS

Var Friday, September 6, 2024 7:00 PM Buena HS Buena HS

Fr/So Thursday, September 12, 2024 6:00 PM Home Empire HS

Var Friday, September 13, 2024 7:00 PM Home Empire HS

Var Friday, September 20, 2024 7:00 PM Douglas HS Douglas HS

Fr/So Thursday, September 26, 2024 6:00 PM Home Sahuaro HS

Var Friday, September 27, 2024 7:00 PM Home Sahuaro HS

Fr/So Thursday, October 3, 2024 6:00 PM Flowing Wells HS Flowing Wells HS

Var Friday, October 4, 2024 7:00 PM Flowing Wells HS Flowing Wells HS

Fr/So Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:00 PM Tucson HS - FALL BREAK Tucson HS

Var Friday, October 11, 2024 7:00 PM Tucson HS - FALL BREAK Tucson HS

Fr/So Thursday, October 24, 2024 6:00 PM Home Nogales HS

Var Friday, October 25, 2024 7:00 PM Home Nogales HS

Fr/So Thursday, October 31, 2024 6:00 PM Home Maricopa HS

Var Friday, November 1, 2024 7:00 PM Home Maricopa HS

Var Friday, November 8, 2024 7:00 PM Mountain View HS Mountian View HS

Cheer & Pom


